StripLine

StripLine 1,8m Black profile recessed

Article code:
EAN:

Materials and finish
Housing:
Optics:

Mounting/Connection
Mounting:
Module:

Dimensions

Length (mm) L:

Width (mm) W:
Height (mm) H:
Weight (kg) gross/net:

Packaging

Packing dimensions (mm):

391431
7021983914316

Ee;

Aluminium
UV-stabilized polycarbonate

Indoor / Outdoor
1,8m

1800

33

13
0.98/0.64

1850x35x 15

33 mm

16,6 mm

13 mm 11mm

21,6 mm
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